

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Modelling Risk Assessment of Oil Spillage in Southern IJAW Local Government Area of Bayelsa State, Nigeria Using Remote Sensing and GIS Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ejikeme, J.O

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Modelling Risk Assessment of Oil Spillage in Southern IJAW Local Government Area of Bayelsa State, Nigeria Using Remote Sensing and GIS Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Igbafen, M.O.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Modelling Risk Assessment of Oil Spillage in Southern IJAW Local Government Area of Bayelsa State, Nigeria Using Remote Sensing and GIS Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Onwuzuligbo, C.U

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Modelling Risk Assessment of Oil Spillage in Southern IJAW Local Government Area of Bayelsa State, Nigeria Using Remote Sensing and GIS Technology" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Johnson, N.G

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org